MUSTANGS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2019

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PLACE

08-05-19 Monday BASEBALL SEASON BEGINS

08-14-19 Wednesday Memorial 3:30p.m. Away
08-21-19 Wednesday Oak Prairie 4:30p.m. Away
08-22-19 Thursday Bolingbrook Brooks 4:30p.m. Away

08-26-19 Monday Kelvin Grove 4:30p.m. Away

08-29-19 Thursday Romeoville Martinez 4:30p.m. Home
09-03-19 Tuesday Memorial 3:30p.m. Home
09-04-19 Wednesday Homer Glen 4:15p.m. Away
09-05-19 Thursday Old Quarry 4:30p.m. Home
09-09-19 Monday Washington 3:30p.m. Away
09-11-19 Wednesday Bolingbrook Humphrey 4:30p.m. Home
09-12-19 Thursday Columbia 3:30p.m. Away

e TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2019 BASEBALL REGIONALS T.B.A.



